
1047 NORTHCREEK DRIVE, MENASHA, WI, 54956
https://www.adashunjones.com

1047 NORTHCREEK
Drive, Menasha, WI,
54956

$487,500

This 4 bd, 3.1 ba, 2-story home is move-in ready & looking for a new owner! You’ll enjoy
a gorgeous updated kitchen…all hard surface countertops with a large island & black ss
appliances-all Bosch! First floor laundry, huge walk-in pantry, cozy fireplace in the living
room & a large office complete with built-in desk space...

Caroline
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 3445 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Formal
Dining,Gas,Jetted Tub,Kitchen Island,Pantry,Two,Utility
Room,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water
Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2622

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 823

Tax Amount: 5792.02 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Oven/Range, Microwave,
Dishwasher, mirror in main floor bathroom & basement
bathroom, wall mounted tv in primary bd, white raised
garden

Exclusions: Sellers personal
property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X11 Upper

Bedroom 3 11X10 Upper

Bedroom 4 11X10 Upper

Family Room 17X30 Lower

Formal Dining Room 13X12 Main

Kitchen 11x10 Main

Living Or Great Room 14X20 Main

Dining Room 13X10 Main

Other Room 8X5 Main

Other Room 2 12X12 Main

Other Room 3 8X5 Main

Other Room 4 6X6 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air, In Floor
Heat, Zoned

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partial
Finished Pre2020,Radon Mitigation System,Sump
Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Heated

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Caroline Lasecki Agent Email: caroline.lasecki@c21ace.com


